По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: uxa@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://devecchi.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

It is MANDATORY to use original replacements for repairs and maintenance,
in order to guarantee hygienic safety and product performance.
ORDERING CODES:
VOLUMETRIC GAE Series with “CHECK SALT”
ACG77B = WATER SOFTENER GAE5V 3/4"G AS
ABG77B = WATER SOFTENER GAE12V 3/4"G AS
VOLUMETRIC GAE Series with “CHECK SALT” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACG77BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE5V 3/4"G AS NG
ARG77B = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RCV 3/4"G AS NG
ABG77BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE12V 3/4"G AS NG
VOLUMETRIC GAE Series with “SALT ALARM”
ACG77 = WATER SOFTENER GAE5V 3/4"G
ABG77 = WATER SOFTENER GAE12V 3/4"G
VOLUMETRIC GAE Series with “SALT ALARM” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACG77G = WATER SOFTENER GAE5V 3/4"G NG
ARG77 = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RCV 3/4"G
ABG77G = WATER SOFTENER GAE12V 3/4"G NG
Serie GAE
CHRONOMETRIC GAE Series with “CHECK SALT”
ACG07B = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/4"G AS
ACG08B = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/8"G AS
ABG07B = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/4"G AS
ABG08B = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/8"G AS
CHRONOMETRIC GAE Series with “CHECK SALT” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACG07BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/4"G AS NG
ACG08BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/8"G AS NG
ARG07B = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RC 3/4"G AS
ARG08B = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RC 3/8"G AS
ABG07BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/4"G AS NG
ABG08BG =WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/8"G AS NG
CHRONOMETRIC GAE Series with “SALT ALARM”
ACG07 = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/4"G
ACG08 = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/8"G
ABG07 = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/4"G
ABG08 = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/8"G
CHRONOMETRIC GAE Series with “SALT ALARM” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACG07G = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/4"G NG
ACG08G = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/8"G NG
ARG07 = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RC 3/4"G
ARG08 = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RC 3/8"G
ABG07G = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/4"G NG
ABG08G = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/8"G NG
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: uxa@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://devecchi.nt-rt.ru/